RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>

ENGINE CASE
15700
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 M3330000233 ENGINE CASE CPL. optional 1.00
2 M3230044000 STUD M5 2.00
3 77230044000 STUD SCREW M10X1,25 4.00
4 0402050980 needle roller DIN 5402 5x9.8 10.00
5 09840501238 CYLIND. SCR. DIN6912 M5X12 8.8 6.00
6 M3230084000 BRACKET CRANKSHAFT BEARING 2.00
7 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00
8 0908080013 PLUG M8X1 DIN 908 1.00
9 59030296000 SCREW PLUG 4.00
10 0603082131 COPPER Gask.DIN7603- 8.2X13X1 1.00
11 0025080166 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40 1.00
12 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 1.00
13 58030021000 OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5 1.00




14 M3230060000 SHAFT SEAL RING 20X28X5 HN2390 1.00
15 0625060042 BALL BEARING 6004 TN9 C4 2.00
16 M3230087000 BRACKET BALANCER SHAFT BEARING 2.00
17 M3230059000 SHAFT SEAL RING 25X32X5 HN2390 1.00
18 0019050106S hex lobe countersunc screw M5x 3.00
19 75030085000 RETAINING PLATE F. CS BEARING 1.00
20 0625061806 BALL BEARING 61806 1.00
22 0625160040 GROOVED BALL BEAR. TM 16004 C3 1.00
23 77233088000 SPACER SHIM 21X42X0.2 1.00
24 49030023000 cylindrical roller bearing NJ2 1.00
25 80030058060 OIL JET "60" M4 3.00
26 0618081210 NEEDLE BUSH HK 0810 DIN 618 1.00
27 54632095000 needle sleeve HK 1412 14x20x12 1.00
28 0760142461 SHAFT SEAL RING 14X24X6B VITON 1.00
29 50180217 O-ring 27x1,5 Viton70 green IS 1.00
30 M3238042000 COVER OIL DISTRIBUTOR 1.00
31 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00
32 75030058000 JET 125 1.00
33 0760324571 SHAFT SEAL RING 32X45X7 BSLNBR 1.00
34 0025060506 HH collar screw M6x50 TX30 1.00
35 0025060556 HH collar screw M6x55 TX30 11.00
36 0025060656 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X65 TX30 4.00
37 M3430063070 PISTON NOZZLE 0,7 2.00
38 M3230082004 MAIN BEARING SHELL YELLOW 4.00
38 M3230082005 MAIN BEARING SHELL GREEN 0.00
38 M3230082006 MAIN BEARING SHELL BROWN 0.00
39 0770060015 O-ring 6,00x1,50 NBR 70 1.00
40 0770050015 O-RING 5,0X1,5 2.00
41 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 1.00
42 M3236018050 DISTANCE SLEEVE 1.00
43 M3436018100 CHAIN FAIL. PROTECTION 1.00
44 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00




